
OÖ Landesmeisterschaft 

Ergebnisliste 

Duathlon Standard Distanz

 
Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit

M Junioren

1 71 Kaissl Felix 2001 SV Gallneukirchen 2:03:48,0

2 43 Greisberger Georg 2000 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 2:05:16,0

W 24-29

1 8 Aumair Susanne 1992 RC Grieskirchen 2:10:55,0

M 24-29

1 161 Silberbauer Andreas 1992 RC Grieskirchen 1:47:39,0

2 164 Staudinger Alfred 1991 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 1:58:23,0

3 5 Angerer Karl 1992 Tri Team Kaiser 2:04:46,0

4 145 Schnellinger Michael 1992 SV Gallneukirchen 2:13:15,0

5 21 Dobesberger-Hofer Michael 1995 PSV Tri-Linz 2:18:00,0

DSQ 165 Steindl Gerald 1991 TRI RUN Linz DSQ

W 30-39

1 56 Herndler Sigrid 1989 PSV Tri-Linz 2:04:17,0

2 166 Steiner Gudrun 1980 SV Gallneukirchen 2:18:57,0

3 182 Wakolbinger Michaela 1989 TRI RUN Linz 3:07:06,0

M 30-39

1 9 Aumayr Matthias 1985 TriPower Freistadt 1:54:49,0

2 83 Kreindl Klemens 1988 TriPower Freistadt 1:59:26,0

3 33 Exl Franz 1981 Union RLC Sterngartl 2:00:27,0

4 26 Eibensteiner Arnold 1985 Union RLC Sterngartl 2:01:22,0

5 111 Peherstorfer Rainer 1987 SV Gallneukirchen 2:06:00,0

6 82 Kreindl Christoph 1989 SV Gallneukirchen 2:10:31,0

7 187 Worzfeld Martin 1988 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 2:11:56,0

DSQ 42 Grabner Daniel 1989 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand DSQ

W 40-49

1 108 Panholzer Anna 1976 PSV Tri-Linz 2:15:25,0

M 40-49

1 174 Tortorolo Christian 1979 VELO LOUNGE LINZ - Sportverein 1:47:27,0

2 102 Moucka Martin 1976 TriPower Freistadt 2:02:11,0

3 29 Elmecker Stefan 1978 Union RLC Sterngartl 2:09:02,0

DSQ 138 Schiefermaier Günther 1973 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns DSQ

M 50-59

1 160 Sigl Andreas 1969 SV Gallneukirchen 2:17:05,0

M 60-69

1 27 Eibensteiner Reinhold 1953 Union RLC Sterngartl 2:25:51,0

2 18 Buttinger Wolfgang 1953 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 2:53:25,0

M 70+ 

1 126 Reichör Franz 1946 SV Gallneukirchen 2:35:35,0
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Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit

OÖ Landesmeisterschaft Damen

1 56 Herndler Sigrid 1989 PSV Tri-Linz 2:04:17,0

2 8 Aumair Susanne 1992 RC Grieskirchen 2:10:55,0

3 108 Panholzer Anna 1976 PSV Tri-Linz 2:15:25,0

4 166 Steiner Gudrun 1980 SV Gallneukirchen 2:18:57,0

5 182 Wakolbinger Michaela 1989 TRI RUN Linz 3:07:06,0

OÖ Landesmeisterschaft Herren

1 174 Tortorolo Christian 1979 VELO LOUNGE LINZ - Sportverein 1:47:27,0

2 161 Silberbauer Andreas 1992 RC Grieskirchen 1:47:39,0

3 9 Aumayr Matthias 1985 TriPower Freistadt 1:54:49,0

4 164 Staudinger Alfred 1991 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 1:58:23,0

5 83 Kreindl Klemens 1988 TriPower Freistadt 1:59:26,0

6 33 Exl Franz 1981 Union RLC Sterngartl 2:00:27,0

7 26 Eibensteiner Arnold 1985 Union RLC Sterngartl 2:01:22,0

8 102 Moucka Martin 1976 TriPower Freistadt 2:02:11,0

9 71 Kaissl Felix 2001 SV Gallneukirchen 2:03:48,0

10 5 Angerer Karl 1992 Tri Team Kaiser 2:04:46,0

11 43 Greisberger Georg 2000 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 2:05:16,0

12 111 Peherstorfer Rainer 1987 SV Gallneukirchen 2:06:00,0

13 29 Elmecker Stefan 1978 Union RLC Sterngartl 2:09:02,0

14 82 Kreindl Christoph 1989 SV Gallneukirchen 2:10:31,0

15 187 Worzfeld Martin 1988 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 2:11:56,0

16 145 Schnellinger Michael 1992 SV Gallneukirchen 2:13:15,0

17 160 Sigl Andreas 1969 SV Gallneukirchen 2:17:05,0

18 21 Dobesberger-Hofer Michael 1995 PSV Tri-Linz 2:18:00,0

19 27 Eibensteiner Reinhold 1953 Union RLC Sterngartl 2:25:51,0

20 126 Reichör Franz 1946 SV Gallneukirchen 2:35:35,0

21 18 Buttinger Wolfgang 1953 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 2:53:25,0

DSQ 42 Grabner Daniel 1989 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand DSQ

DSQ 165 Steindl Gerald 1991 TRI RUN Linz DSQ

DSQ 138 Schiefermaier Günther 1973 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns DSQ
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